 FXVMA Product Bulletin FXVMA
 Issue Date November 21, 2008
© 2008 Johnson Controls, Inc. 1
FXVMA Variable Air Volume (VAV) Box Controller
The FXVMA is an integrated assembly used to control
Variable Air Volume (VAV) boxes. The FXVMA
consists of a high performance digital controller, a fast
response actuator, and an accurate Differential

the nearest Johnson Controls® representative.
4    FXVMA Variable Air Volume (VAV) Box Controller Product Bulletin
Ordering Codes
Table 3 through Table 5 gives ordering information for FXVMA Controllers, Network Room Modules, and
Accessories.
Table 3: FXVMA VAV Box Controllers and Accessories Ordering Information
Product Code
Number
Description
LP-FXVMA11-1C FXVMA VAV Box Controller: Cooling with reheat version with N2 Open communications
LP-FXVMA14-1C FXVMA VAV Box Controller: Cooling with reheat version with BACnet MS/TP communications
LP-DIS60P20-0C Remote Medium User Interface (MUI Version 3) - Local Mount (non-isolated model)
LP-DIS60P21-0C Remote Medium User Interface (MUI Version 3) - Remote Mount (isolated model)
NS-WALLPLATE-0 Wall plate kit used to mount an 80 x 80 mm (3.15 x 3.15 in.) NRM onto a 2 x 4 in. wall box.
LP-FXTPRO-0 FX Tools Pro CD-Rom (FX Builder, FX CommPro N2, FX CommPro LON, FX CommPro BACnet,
FX Loader, MD LON Loader)
Table 4: Network Room Modules Ordering Information (North American Models)
Product Code
Number
Description
LP-NRM001-000C Network Room Module: Includes temperature sensor only (no LCD or dial).
Housed in an 80 x 80 mm (3.15 x 3.15 in.) enclosure.
LP-NRM052-000C Network Room Module: Includes temperature sensor, LCD, setpoint adjustment dial, °C/°F toggle
button, and occupancy function.
Housed in an 80 x 80 mm (3.15 x 3.15 in.) enclosure.
LP-NRM101-000C Network Room Module, temperature sensor only, no display, no setpoint dial
Housed in a 120 x 80 mm (4.72 x 3.15 in.) enclosure.
LP-NRM152-000C Network Room Module: Includes temperature sensor, LCD, setpoint adjustment dial, °C/°F toggle
button, and occupancy function.
Housed in a 120 x 80 mm (4.72 x 3.15 in.) enclosure.
Table 5: Network Room Modules Ordering Information (European Models)
Product Code
Number
Description
LP-NRM001-000C Network Room Module: Includes temperature sensor only (no LCD or dial).
Housed in an 80 x 80 mm (3.15 x 3.15 in.) enclosure.
LP-NRM002-000C Network Room Module: Includes temperature sensor, LCD, setpoint adjustment dial, and occupancy
function.
Housed in an 80 x 80 mm (3.15 x 3.15 in.) enclosure.
FXVMA Variable Air Volume (VAV) Box Controller Product Bulletin    5
Technical Specifications